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Edwards County High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL FOOTBALL

B FOOTBALL JV

Mon 08/28/2023* 6:00 PM Eldorado - CANCELLED Home - - -

Mon 09/04/2023* 6:00 PM Johnston City Away - Johnston City - -

Mon 09/11/2023* 6:00 PM Flora Home - - -

Mon 09/18/2023* 6:00 PM Hamilton County Away - Hamilton County - -

Mon 09/25/2023* 6:00 PM Vienna Home - - -

Mon 10/02/2023* 6:00 PM Sesser Valier Away - Sesser Valier - -

Mon 10/09/2023* 6:00 PM Carmi White County Home - - -

Mon 10/16/2023* 6:00 PM CZR Away - CZR - -

B FOOTBALL V

Fri 08/25/2023*
7:00
PM

Eldorado Away
4:20
PM

Eldorado - -

Fri 09/01/2023*
7:00
PM

Johnston City Home - - -

Fri 09/08/2023*
7:00
PM

Flora Away
4:20
PM

Flora - -

Sat 09/16/2023*
1:00
PM

Hamilton County Home - - -

Sat 09/23/2023*
1:00
PM

Vienna Away
9:30
AM

Vienna - -

Fri 09/29/2023*
7:00
PM

Sesser Valier Home - - -

Fri 10/06/2023*
7:00
PM

Carmi White County Away
4:40
PM

Carmi White
County

- -

Fri 10/13/2023* 7:00 CZR - Senior Night and Home - - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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PM Homecoming

Fri 10/20/2023*
7:00
PM

Fairfield Away
5:00
PM

Fairfield - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


